


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1000410001222 Zhang	Hao CHN
2 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
3 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
4 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
5 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
6 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
7 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE
8 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA
9 1900410001251 Chen	Yong	Tang CHN
9 1000410003939 Wang	Zi	Kang	 CHN
9 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
9 1911700001473 Nelson	Carlos ESP
13 1991700000543 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
13 1990270001296 Santos	Maxwell BRA
13 1900410001240 Zheng	Jia	Ming CHN
13 1871910002410 Kintrea	Kieran GBR
17 1941700001785 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian ESP
17 1900870000672 Armand	Navid IRI
19 1011780000611 Chou	Chi	You TPE
19 1950410001836 Li	Zhen	Rong CHN
21 1910930000083 Nakamura	Shoichi JPN
21 1900410004026 Wei	Kang CHN
23 1860400001116 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI
23 XXX Fang		Xin	Lei	 CHN
25 XXX Liu	Qiang	 CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900410002000 Gu	Kun	Qi CHN
2 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
3 1021780003197 Chang	Wei	Jen TPE
4 XXX Liu	Ming	Xiang	 CHN
5 1050410001203 Li	Jia	Rui	 CHN
6 1060410002033 Wang	Yu	Xuan	 CHN
7 1041810003275 Rujirek	Panthep THA
8 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo	 ITA
9 1051810003287 Khanjamnong	Chettanant THA
9 1031780003199 Chen	Chien	Ting TPE
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9 1900410002003 Zeng	Chen	Yu CHN
9 1060980003205 Sung	Jun KOR
13 1061810003444 Poungsaijai	Paniti THA
13 XXX Hou	Chun	Yen TPE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA
2 2000410001218 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin CHN
3 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
4 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA
5 2971700001457 Fatmi	Garcia	Miriam ESP
6 2900410002042 Chen	Chen	 CHN
7 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan TPE
8 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN
9 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
9 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
9 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
9 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
13 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
13 2071700006071 Sanchez	Fernandez	Sara ESP
13 2971700001905 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP
13 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2900410003624 Zhou	Qing	Rui	 CHN
3 2900410003626 Yin	Zi	Han	 CHN
4 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
5 2900410001187 Qin	Yu	Qing	 CHN
6 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
7 2051460001089 Brzezinska	Zofia POL
8 2051810000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA
9 2051780004608 Lu	Wei	Hsuan TPE
9 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
9 2900410002045 Lv	Mei	Ye CHN
9 2031810000765 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA
13 2051700003163 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
13 2050930003495 Ogiwara	Misato JPN
13 2030910001788 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA
13 2051810003264 Loonree	Pakaporn THA
17 2041810003298 Kongparn	Sasikarn THA
17 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1000410001222 Zhang	Hao CHN
2 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
3 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
4 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
5 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
6 1000410003939 Wang	Zi	Kang	 CHN
7 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
8 1011780000611 Chou	Chi	You TPE
9 1900410001240 Zheng	Jia	Ming CHN
10 1900410004026 Wei	Kang	 CHN
11 1950410001836 Li	Zhen	Rong CHN
12 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE
13 1911700001473 Nelson	Carlos ESP
14 1900410001251 Chen	Yong	Tang	 CHN
15 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
16 1990270001296 Santos	Maxwell BRA
17 1941700001785 Ramos	Nicolas	Adrian ESP
18 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA
19 1860400001116 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI
20 XXX Liu	Qiang	 CHN
21 1900410001279 Shi	Cong	 CHN
22 1900870000672 Armand	Navid IRI
23 1871910002410 Kintrea	Kieran GBR
24 XXX Fang		Xin	Lei	 CHN
25 1900410001661 Li	Hui	 CHN
26 1960410004681 Tan	Zi	Xiang	 CHN
27 1900410005399 Wang	Zi	Jun	 CHN
28 1910930000083 Nakamura	Shoichi JPN
29 XXX Pu	Hong	Yong	 CHN
30 1900410005541 Liang	Zi	Gui	 CHN
31 1900410005222 Chin	Wei	Hao TPE
32 XXX Mo	Qiu	Fa	 CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900410002003 Zeng	Chen	Yu CHN
2 1900410002000 Gu	Kun	Qi CHN
3 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
4 1050410001203 Li	Jia	Rui	 CHN
5 1030410001200 Zeng	Yi	 CHN
6 1021780003197 Chang	Wei	Jen TPE
7 1031780003199 Chen	Chien	Ting TPE
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8 1041810003275 Rujirek	Panthep THA
9 XXX Hou	Chun	Yen TPE
10 1051810003287 Khanjamnong	Chettanant THA
11 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng	 CHN
12 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo	 ITA
13 XXX Leung	Ka	Lun	Garrett HKG

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060410002033 Wang	Yu	Xuan	 CHN
2 XXX Tian	Hong	Yi	 CHN
3 1900410005206 Huang	Yu	Xin CHN
4 XXX Liu	Ming	Xiang	 CHN
5 1900410004036 Wu	Shuang	 CHN
6 XXX Bi	Bo	 CHN
7 1900410005547 Peng	Yao	Ting CHN
8 1060980003205 Sung	Jun KOR
9 XXX Chen	Yan	Jia CHN
10 XXX Lee	Jin	Suk KOR
11 1061810003444 Poungsaijai	Paniti THA
12 XXX Hu	Jia	Yi	 CHN
13 XXX Gao	Heng	Ji	 CHN
14 XXX Tang	Chen	 CHN
15 XXX Wei	Jiang	Yi	 CHN
16 XXX Fang	Yan	Cheng	 CHN
17 XXX Yip	Chi	Lai HKG

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2980410001455 Su	Fei	Qian	 CHN
2 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
3 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
4 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan TPE
5 2000410001218 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin CHN
6 2891510000043 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
7 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN
8 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
9 2900410002042 Chen	Chen	 CHN
10 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
11 2971700001457 Fatmi	García	Miriam	 ESP
12 2900410004019 Luo	Wei	Ye CHN
13 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
14 2971700001905 Bañuls	García	Mireia	 ESP
15 2071700006071 Sánchez	Fernández	Sara ESP
16 2990270003406 Bomfati	Giovanna BRA
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17 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN
18 2900410004016 Xu	Wen	Yi CHN
19 XXX Zhang	Yu	Jia	 CHN
20 XXX Chen	Xiao	Lan CHN
21 XXX Liu	Ya	Wen CHN
22 XXX Parinaz	Rezaieara IRI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2900410001187 Qin	Yu	Qing	 CHN
3 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
4 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
5 2051460001089 Brzezińska	Zofia POL
6 2051810000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA
7 2030910001788 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA
8 2051780004608 Lu	Wei	Hsuan TPE
9 2041810003298 Kongparn	Sasikarn THA
10 2051700003163 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
11 2051810003264 Loonree	Pakaporn THA
12 2040820002018 Loo	Jessica HKG

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2900410003624 Zhou	Qing	Rui	 CHN
2 2900410003626 Yin	Zi	Han	 CHN
3 2900410003623 Peng	Qi	Xiang	 CHN
4 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
5 XXX Yao	Yi	Xuan	 CHN
6 2900410002045 Lv	Mei	Ye	 CHN
7 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN
8 XXX Shen	Li	Jing	 CHN
9 2900410004023 Zhang	Si	Xia	 CHN
10 XXX Xiao	Ji	Ying	 CHN
11 XXX Cao	Shan	Lin	 CHN
12 2900410004021 Wang	Zi	Qian	 CHN
13 XXX Zhao	Chen	Xi CHN
14 2900410002047 Ye	Yi	Ning	 CHN
15 XXX Li	Cai	Wei CHN
16 XXX Liu	Shang	Xian CHN
17 XXX Wang	Ruo	Lin	 CHN
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 3091160143 Degli	Agostini	Valerio	/	Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
2 XXX Brzezinska	Zofia	/Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
3 XXX Rujirek	Panthep	/	Khanjamnong	Chettanant THA
4 XXX Chen	Chien	Ting	/	Hou	Chun	Yen TPE
5 1041150089 Fei	Zhi	/	Zheng	Yi	Fei CHN
6 10411706452 Xu	Wen	Yi	/	Luo	Wei	Ye CHN
7 XXX Ogihara	Misato	/	Ogihara	Manami JPN
8 XXX You	Hui	/	Zhang	Shi	Cui	 CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1900410005564 Zhang	Tian	Zhi	 CHN
2 1900410001261 Tan	Ji	Yuan	 CHN
3 1900410004051 Ma	Zi	Cheng	 CHN
4 1000410004311 Yi	Jia	Cong	 CHN
5 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
6 1871700000540 Garcia	Brais ESP
7 1041810003275 Rujirek	Panthep THA
8 1900410005566 Zhang	Yu	Yi CHN
9 XXX Li	Jin	Quan	 CHN
9 1900410005412 Zhao	Yi	Fan	 CHN
9 1960410002264 Liu	Wei CHN
9 1911700001473 Nelson	Carlos ESP
9 1901700001926 Granados	Cesar ESP
9 1900410005408 Yan	Xin CHN
9 1900410005409 Zhang	Feng	 CHN
9 1900410005544 Liu	Zhen	Jiang	 CHN
17 1860400001116 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI
17 1900410005406 Xu	Guo	Qing	 CHN
17 1961230003568 Jargalsaikhan	Munkhtulga MGL
17 1900410005399 Wang	Zi	Jun	 CHN
17 1950410004689 Wu	Jun	Hong	 CHN
17 1950410002063 Qiu	Xian	Dong	 CHN
17 XXX Zhang	Lei	 CHN
17 1900410005404 Wu	Wen	Zhuo	 CHN
25 1900410001262 Yang	Cheng	 CHN
25 1900410005407 Xu	Yang	 CHN
25 XXX Li	Jian	Xin	 CHN
25 XXX Peng	Xu	Hua	 CHN
25 XXX Fan	Rui	Feng	 CHN
25 XXX Jia	Bo	 CHN
31 XXX Fu	Yue	Qi CHN
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31 XXX Shen	Hao	Fei	 CHN
31 XXX Tang	Liang	 CHN
31 XXX Liu	Tao	 CHN
31 XXX Wu	Hai	Bin	 CHN
31 XXX Yao	Feng	 CHN
31 1971700001796 Soler	Cabañero	Pablo ESP
31 1900410001748 Fan	Yu	Qin	 CHN
31 1001810004803 Auemongkolchai	Tanaboon	 THA
31 XXX Suppanut	Dutchwan THA
31 XXX Surached	Prompon THA
31 XXX Song	Meng	Meng	 CHN
31 XXX You	Jia	Yu	 CHN
31 XXX Song	Hao	Ran	 CHN
31 XXX Wang	Ding	 CHN
31 XXX He	Xiu	Cheng	 CHN
31 XXX Yang	Wei	Xing	 CHN
31 XXX Xu	Tao	 CHN
31 1911130001675 Lew	Yun	Choon MAS
31 XXX Li	Hao	 CHN
31 XXX Yin	Xiao	Long	 CHN
31 1900410004312 Chen	Jun	Jie	 CHN
31 XXX Liu	Xu	Dong	 CHN
31 XXX Li	Zhi	Jian	 CHN
31 XXX Wu	Rui	 CHN
31 1901810001249 Ninsanit	Phoombadin THA
31 1001810002029 Tanitchanchaikul	Chuan	 THA
31 XXX Matha	Aruntaravanich THA
31 XXX Koonanon	Sae-Hao THA
31 1971810003288 Kongchaimongkol	Chinapat	 THA
31 XXX Yang	Guo	Cai	 CHN
31 XXX Jia	Zhi	Wei	 CHN
31 XXX Zhang	Lei	 CHN
31 XXX Yang	Xiu	Le	 CHN
31 XXX Jiang	Yu	Zheng		 CHN
31 XXX Tang	Chong	 CHN
31 XXX Hu	Wen	Feng	 CHN
31 1971130004945 Tang	Sung	Yew MAS
31 XXX Gu	Bin	 CHN
31 XXX Xie	Wu	Liang	 CHN
31 XXX Wu	Shao	Chiu TPE
31 XXX Gao	Guo	Jun	 CHN



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031810000765 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA
2 2900410005210 Ding	Yu	Xiu	 CHN
3 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana	 UKR
4 2900410004314 Qin	Shi	Yu	 CHN
5 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS
6 2900410005445 Pan	Cui	Juan	 CHN
7 2900410005216 Zhou	Xia	Yan	 CHN
8 XXX Parichat	Aruntaravanich THA
9 XXX Wang	Yuan	 CHN
9 XXX Dong	Can	Zhen	 CHN
9 2961700003181 Zhu	Muyuan ESP
9 XXX Zheng	Yu	Qin CHN
13 XXX Zheng	Yuan CHN
13 XXX Zhong	Hui	Xian CHN
13 XXX Lei	Cui	Lian	 CHN
13 XXX Ji	Yan	 CHN
13 XXX Han	Yi CHN
13 2071700006071 Sánchez	Fernández	Sara ESP
19 2900410005457 Xue	Yan	 CHN
19 XXX Chang	Peng	Chu	Ms TPE
19 XXX Zhang	Zi	Yan CHN
19 XXX Wu	Lin	 CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry B.Q.T.
1 1000410001222 Zhang	Hao CHN 4,254
2 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,355
3 1900410001240 Zheng	Jia	Ming	 CHN 4,175
4 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA 4,294
5 1900410001472 Pan	Yu	Shuo	 CHN 4,326
6 1901780003214 Lo	Chen	Chia TPE 4,355
7 1011780000611 Chou	Ci	You TPE 4,490
8 1960910001513 Allegrini	Matteo ITA 4,500
9 1900410005539 Li	Xue	Zi	 CHN 4,519
10 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,576
11 1991780004617 Lee	Hsiao-Heng TPE 4,639
12 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,670
13 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA 4,710
14 XXX Lu	Shang	Feng TPE 4,730
15 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 4,753
16 1000410003939 Wang	Zi	Kang	 CHN 4,821
17 1900870000685 Jahani	Ali IRI 4,926
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18 XXX Jen	Wen	Ping TPE 5,069
19 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 5,071
20 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA 5,080
21 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE 5,216
22 1961700003171 Martinez	Perez	Santiago	 ESP 5,381
23 1900410005541 Liang	Zi	Gui	 CHN 5,524
24 1911130003383 Siew	Kah	Wei MAS 5,611
25 1830270001522 Morgado	Rodrigo BRA 5,731
26 1860400001116 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI 5,880
27 1900410005222 Chin	Wei	Hao TPE 6,517
28 1650930000605 Moritoki	Yukio JPN 6,591
29 1901130003377 Cham	Da	Chiun MAS DQ
29 1900410001771 Cheng	Chao	 CHN DQ
29 1991700000543 Cañero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP DQ
29 1941700000558 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry B.Q.T.
1 1901780004046 Cheng	Yu	Hsiang TPE 4,140
2 1030410001200 Zeng	Yi	 CHN 4,525
3 1900410005562 Yu	Sheng	Bang	 CHN 4,476
4 1901780003209 Cheng		Jui	Lun TPE 4,361
5 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng	 CHN 4,466
6 1030410004282 Chen	Xuan	Ye CHN 4,496
7 1021780003197 Chang	Wei	Jen TPE 4,585
8 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE 4,594
9 1900410002000 Gu	Kun	Qi CHN 4,605
10 1050410001203 Li	Jia	Rui	 CHN 4,757
11 1900410005538 Li	Ming	Yu	 CHN 4,815
12 1031780003199 Chen	Chien	Ting TPE 4,847
13 1900410002003 Zeng	Chen	Yu	 CHN 4,852
14 1041810003275 Rujirek	Panthep THA 4,878
15 XXX Hou	Chun	Yen TPE 4,880
16 1900410005555 Wu	Zhao	Kai CHN 4,892
17 XXX Liang	Yu	Hui	 CHN 5,046
18 XXX Leung	Ka	Lun	Garrett HKG 5,272
19 1051810003287 Khanjamnong	Chettanant THA 5,391

Rank ID Name Ctry B.Q.T.
1 1061810003444 Poungsaijai	Paniti THA 4,800
2 XXX Bi	Bo	 CHN 4,871
3 1900410002056 He	Yi	Fei		 CHN 4,884
4 1900410004287 Hu	Quan	Lei	 CHN 4,916
5 XXX Tian	Hong	Yi	 CHN 4,925
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6 1900410001206 Chen	Jun	Zhe	 CHN 5,021
7 XXX Li	Yu	Hang	 CHN 5,201
8 1900410004288 Hu	Quan	Zhen	 CHN 5,285
9 1060410002033 Wang	Yu	Xuan	 CHN 5,306
10 XXX Lee	Jin	Suk KOR 5,326
11 XXX Liu	Ming	Xiang	 CHN 5,577
12 1900410005206 Huang	Yu	Xin CHN 5,657
13 1060980003205 Sung	Jun KOR 5,822
14 XXX Chen	Yan	Jia CHN 5,874
15 XXX Tang	Chen	 CHN 5,926
16 1900410004036 Wu	Shuang	 CHN 6,003
17 XXX Gao	Heng	Ji	 CHN 6,023
18 XXX Shi	Di	Wen	 CHN 6,582
19 XXX Yip	Chi	Lai HKG 6,651
20 1900410005542 Liu	En	Wei CHN 6,754
21 XXX Song	Ling	Wen	 CHN 7,618
22 XXX Wang	Xi	Wen	 CHN 8,117
23 XXX Fei	Yao	Kai CHN 8,803
24 XXX Xiao	Yu	Han	 CHN 9,401
25 XXX Fang	Yan	Cheng	 CHN 10,010
26 XXX Dong	Cheng	Yuan	 CHN DQ
26 XXX Huang	Hao	Yang	 CHN DQ
26 XXX Hsu	Chien	En TPE DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry B.Q.T.
1 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,535
2 2001780000616 Lo	Pei-Yu TPE 4,680
3 2990910001504 Berti	Gomathi	 ITA 4,900
4 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoé FRA 4,801
5 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 4,990
6 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 5,131
7 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN 5,205
8 2900410002042 Chen	Chen	 CHN 5,249
9 2000410001218 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin CHN 5,401
10 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin	Hsuan TPE 5,612
11 2961700003181 Zhu	Muyuan ESP 5,645
12 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana	 UKR 5,799
13 2971700001905 Bañuls	García	Mireia	 ESP 5,859
14 XXX Zhang	Shi	Cui	 CHN 5,899
15 XXX You	Hui	 CHN 6,105
16 XXX Pang	Jun	Feng	 CHN 6,325
17 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN 6,414
18 2990270003406 Bomfati	Giovanna BRA 7,124
19 XXX Lin	Chia	Ying TPE 8,278
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20 2071700006071 Sánchez	Fernández	Sara ESP DQ
20 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry B.Q.T.
1 XXX Lu	TsaiI	Chen TPE 4,686
2 2041780004621 Wang	Yu	Yu TPE 4,854
3 2030410004298 Yu	Zhi	Qing	 CHN 4,989
4 2030410004297 Hu	Xiao	Qing	 CHN 4,873
5 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,069
6 XXX Huang	Rong	 CHN 5,235
7 2900410001187 Qin	Yu	Qing	 CHN 5,244
8 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 5,257
9 2051780004608 Lu	Wei	Hsuan TPE 5,266
10 2041810003298 Kongparn	Sasikarn THA 5,301
11 XXX Peng	Yi	 CHN 5,303
12 2031810000765 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA 5,336
13 2040820002018 Loo	Jessica HKG 5,359
14 2030910001788 Guslandi	Ilaria ITA 5,372
15 2051810003264 Loonree	Pakaporn THA 5,541
16 2051810000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA 5,542
17 2051460001089 Brzezińska	Zofia POL 5,828
18 XXX Kao	Yen	Shan TPE 6,055
19 XXX Cao	Kai	Qi CHN 7,109

Rank ID Name Ctry B.Q.T.
1 XXX Yao	Yi	Xuan	 CHN 5,110
2 2900410005580 Zhu	Lin	 CHN 5,140
3 XXX Chang	Peng	Chu TPE 5,180
4 2900410003623 Peng	Qi	Xiang	 CHN 5,211
5 2900410005578 Xu	Jing CHN 5,311
6 2900410002045 Lv	Mei	Ye	 CHN 5,354
7 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 5,483
8 2900410002047 Ye	Yi	Ning	 CHN 5,488
9 2900410003626 Yin	Zi	Han	 CHN 5,653
10 XXX Xiao	Ji	Ying	 CHN 5,681
11 2900410004021 Wang	Zi	Qian	 CHN 5,686
12 XXX Tu	Shu	Ting TPE 5,874
13 XXX Da	Zi	Yi	 CHN 5,904
14 XXX Zhao	Chen	Xi CHN 6,060
15 2900410003624 Zhou	Qing	Rui	 CHN 6,114
16 XXX Chen	Ying	Tong	 CHN 6,115
17 XXX Hao	Si	Ming	 CHN 6,270
18 2900410004023 Zhang	Si	Xia	 CHN 6,794
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19 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN 6,928
20 XXX Qin	Yi	Han	 CHN 7,659
21 XXX Liu	Shang	Xian CHN DQ


